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Trey Lance, Lance Refrigeration
Firespittnkittens

THE RAIDERS

The Van Buren Boys

Ravens

3dogsonarug

MANCHESTER HORSES
BABY GODZILLAS

The New Guys

TRIPODS

Total Points

Trey Lance, Lance Refrigeration
THE RAIDERS

Ravens

The Van Buren Boys
Firespittnkittens
MANCHESTER HORSES
TRIPODS

BABY GODZILLAS

The New Guys

3dogsonarug
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2246.24
2244.82
2234.62
2195.74
2179.60
2166.10
2162.72
2005.30
1943.10
1915.88
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357

DIV
10-5
10-5

9-6

8-7

7-7

7-7

6-8

5-9
5-9

PF
1960.82
1949.30
1975.10
1924.20
1896.36
1599.82
1765.54
1676.66
1734.80
1804.64
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PA
1780.86
1802.88
1872.40
1918.60
1820.56
1694.80
1860.22
1841.50
1783.22
1912.20

PTS
2246.24
2179.60
2244.82
2195.74
2234.62
1915.88
2166.10
2005.30
1943.10
2162.72
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